Page 1 of 2
This certificate is issued by the company under its General
Conditions for Certification Services accessible at
drawn to the limitations to liability defined therein. Any
unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content
or appearance of this document is unlawful and offenders may
be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law.

Certified product: Mono crystalline silicon photovoltaic (PV) module
Trademark:
Type designations: JAM60D41-500/LB,
JAM66D45-610/LB,
JAM66D45-xxx/LB, xxx= 580 to 655 in steps of 5,
JAM60D41-xxx/LB, xxx= 485 to 530 in steps of 5,
JAM54D41-xxx/LR, xxx= 420 to 475 in steps of 5,
JAM54D41-xxx/LB, xxx= 420 to 475 in steps of 5,
JAM54D40-xxx/LB, xxx= 420 to 485 in steps of 5,
JAM60D40-xxx/LB, xxx= 485 to 540 in steps of 5,
JAM72D40-xxx/LB, xxx= 560 to 620 in steps of 5,
JAM78D40-xxx/MB, xxx= 600 to 655 in steps of 5,
JAM72D40-xxx/GB, xxx= 560 to 610 in steps of 5,
JAM72D40-xxx/MB, xxx= 560 to 620 in steps of 5,
JAM54D40-xxx/GB, xxx= 415 to 455 in steps of 5,
JAM54D40-xxx/MB, xxx= 415 to 455 in steps of 5,
JAM72D42-xxx/LB, xxx= 590 to 660 in steps of 5,
JAM66D42-xxx/MB, xxx= 540 to 610 in steps of 5,
JAM60D42-xxx/LB, xxx= 500 to 555 in steps of 5,
JAM66D46-xxx/LB, xxx= 685 to 750 in steps of 5
Technical specification: -
Certification Body
SGS Testing & Control Services Singapore Pte Ltd.
Lidia Zhang